DUNAJ Eckbadewanne 150x150x48cm, ohne Fussen, weiss

Bestellcode:

GréBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hoéhe:
Umfang:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

G1350

1500 mm
1490 mm
470 mm
295 |

Weil3
ABS/PMMA
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

47 cm

157 cm
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